
Alaska

Hawaii

Jonathan Dawson
Director Business Development 
West & North Central
jonathan.dawson@rticontrol.com
M: (949) 326-8600

dealerexperience@rticontrol.com
M: (908) 941-0218

Vincent Bova
Director Dealer Experience

Patrick Rients

patrick.rients@rticontrol.com
O: (952) 253.3100 x151
M: (952) 491-6545 

angel.madrid@rticontrol.com
M: (516) 359-0276

Angel Madrid
Director Business Development 
East & South Central

RTI & Pro Control
US Sales & Support

Field Sales Team

System Design Assistance
Product & Programming Guidance

For dealers onsite who need 
troubleshooting assistance

Hours 8am to 6pm CST
Main (952) 253-3137
support@rticorp.com

Remote Technologies Inc. 5775 12th Avenue East, Suite 180, Shakopee, MN 55379

Technical Support (952) 224-5024
support@procontrol.com

Customer Service (952) 224-5010
service@procontrol.com

Office Hours 8am to 4:30pm CST
Main Office (952) 253-3100
Sales – Option 1
CustServ@rticorp.com

Dealer Experience RTI
Technical Support

RTI 
Customer Service

jim.koenig@rticontrol.com
M: (214) 724-0938

Jim Koenig
National Sales Director 
US & Canada
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Keven Ramsarran

keven.ramsarran@rticontrol.com
O: (952) 253-3100 x152
M: (952) 491-9656

Inside Sales Team

West & North Central

East & South Central


